Yes Orange

=

UPM

More and more people choose Yes because quality, reliability and environmental awareness are important to them. Say

“Yes” to quality and sustainability and pave your way to success!

Recommended end-uses

Correspondence | Documents | Fax papers | Memos | Office applications | Office paper | Routine communication

Product information

Regions Asia-Pacific

Business contact UPM Specialty Papers

Category Office papers | Digital printing papers

Description Woodfree uncoated paper for high-volume printing.
Grade Woodfree uncoated (WFU)

Finish Softcalendered | Machine finished

Furnish Chemical pulp | Fillers

Printing method B/W inkjet printing | B/W laser printing (dry toner) | Copying | Fax
Format/Size A3 | A4

Wrapping Strong moisture proof polyethylene laminated kraft paper
Note Available in Asia; ISO 9706 on request.

Certificates

Fibre Certificates FSC Chain-of-Custody | PEFC Chain-of-Custody
Mill Certificates EMAS | ISO 900111SO 45001 1SO 14001

Technical target values

Basis Weight (ISO 536) (9/m?) 70
Thickness (ISO 534) (um) 99
CIE Whiteness (ISO 11475) (%) 155
Brightness D65 (ISO 2470-2) (%) 106
Opacity (ISO 2471) (%) 93
Roughness Bendtsen (ISO 8791-2) 220
(ml/min)}

Moisture (1ISO 287) (%) 45

Please note: Technical values are informative and subject to production variations.

UPM Specialty Papers | upmspecialtypapers.com

https://www.upmspecialtypapers.com/en/products/paper-catalogue/categories/office-papers/yes-orange/

80
108
155
106
95

220

45

18.08.2025
11


https://www.upmspecialtypapers.com/

