

Yes Orange

More and more people choose Yes because quality, reliability and environmental awareness are important to them. Say "Yes" to quality and sustainability and pave your way to success!

Recommended end-uses

Correspondence | Documents | Fax papers | Memos | Office applications | Office paper | Routine communication

Product information

Regions	Asia-Pacific		
Business contact	UPM Specialty Papers		
Category	Office papers Digital printing papers		
Description	Woodfree uncoated paper for high-volume printing.		
Grade	Woodfree uncoated (WFU)		
Finish	Softcalendered Machine finished		
Furnish	Chemical pulp Fillers		
Printing method	B/W inkjet printing B/W laser printing (dry toner) Copying Fax		
Format/Size	A3 A4		
Wrapping	Strong moisture proof polyethylene laminated kraft paper		
Note	Available in Asia; ISO 9706 on request.		

Certificates

Fibre Certificates	FSC Chain-of-Custody PEFC Chain-of-Custody
Mill Certificates	EMAS ISO 9001 ISO 45001 ISO 14001

Technical target values

Basis Weight (ISO 536) (g/m²)	70	80
Thickness (ISO 534) (µm)	99	108
CIE Whiteness (ISO 11475) (%)	155	155
Brightness D65 (ISO 2470-2) (%)	106	106
Opacity (ISO 2471) (%)	93	95
Roughness Bendtsen (ISO 8791-2) (ml/min)}	220	220
Moisture (ISO 287) (%)	4.5	4.5

Please note: Technical values are informative and subject to production variations.